Ascent Performance Fresnel
6 Inch RGBACL LED Fresnel with Motorized Zoom
The Ascent Performance Fresnel is a 190-watt lumi-
naire that utilizes high-output LED emitters, designed
specifically for studio and theatre applications. It delivers
luminance comparable to traditional 1KW and 2KW
tungsten lamps.
This Fresnel offers a wide array of control options, in-

Compliance Marks cETLus listed CE marked (Pending)
Country of Origin Assembled in the USA
Ordering Information
Model: LED: Body Color:
APF6 - Ascent Performance
6inch Fresnel
RGBACL - Coloring Changing B - Black
W - White
C - Custom
Included Items
Model: Description:
APF6-RGBACL-* - Ascent
Performance 6inch Fresnel
Color Frame (6-CF), 36-inch Black Safety Cable (SC-36-BK), 5-foot 20A
True1 with Edison Connector (SPK-PBG-12-5)
Note: When ordering the fixture simply select an option from
each column and that will produce your ordering part number .
Color:  Fixture ship standard as Black.  If White or Custom are
required that could result in a longer lead time.
Note:  If a different power cable is needed, please Specify when
placing your order.
Ascent Performance Fresnel
Available Accessories
Model: Description:
510 Malleable Iron Clamp
515 Extruded Aluminum C-Clamp
6-SN Snoot 7.5"x7.5"
6-BD-4-* 6" 4 Leaf Barn door
SC-36-BK 36-Inch Black Safety Cable with Spring Clip
SS-SC-40-BK 40-Inch Stainless Steel Safety Cable with Spring Clip
61-DMXCAT DMXCAT DMX / RDM Setup Tool
DMX-5-TERM XLR DMX Terminator
APF-PT Pan / Tilt Kit (TBD)
Power Input Cables
Model: Connector Type: Wire Size: Length:
SPK - Neutrik True1
BARE - Bare End Cable
2P&G - Stage Pin Male
PBG - Edison Male
TLG - L5-20 Twist Lock Male
GTL - L5-15 Twist Lock Male
12 - 12 Gauge
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
25 - 25ft
Power Jumper Cables
Model: Wire Size: Length:
SPKJ - Neutrik True1 Feed Thru
Jumper Cable 12 -12 Gauge
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
20 - 20ft
25 - 25ft
Note: When ordering the True1 Cable simply select an option
from each column and that will produce your ordering part
number.
Note: When ordering the True1 Feed Thru Jumper Cable simply
select an option from each column and that will produce your
ordering part number.
DMX Cables
Model: Number of Pins: Length:
XLR - DMX Cable 5 - 5 pin DMX
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
15 - 15ft
25 - 25ft
50 - 50ft
100 - 100ft
Note: When ordering the XLR DMX Cable simply select an
option from each column and that will produce your ordering